
2.25 To 4.40-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Lunchables
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We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

®

DON’T WAIT FOR GAME DAY—
TACKLE THESE DEALS NOW!

Lb.
73% Lean, Fresh
Family Pack 
Ground Beef

4.48

USDA Inspected, Bone-In

Assorted  
Pork Chops

1.98Lb.

3.28USDA Inspected, Bone-In
Center Cut Pork Chops Lb.

3.98
12 Oz., Selected
Gwaltney 
Sliced Bacon

9.98
Preferred Angus
T-Bone  
Steak

Lb.5.98
Preferred Angus
Boneless Bottom  
Round Roast

Lb. 3.98
73% Lean, 10-Lb. Chub
Fresh 
Ground Beef

1.98
Frozen Or Prev. Frozen
Catfish  
Nuggets

Lb.

Frozen Or Prev. Frozen

Family Pack  
Cut Chicken 

Wings

2.48Lb.

Lb.
Lb.

6 To 10.75-Oz., 
Selected
Doritos 
Chips

2/$7

8-Oz., Selected
IGA 
Shredded Or 
Chunk Cheese

3/$6

16-Oz., Selected
Ken’s  
Salad 
Dressing

2/$6

84-Oz., Original
Tide HE Liquid  
Detergent

4-Lb. Bag
IGA 
Granulated  
Sugar

2.98

7.5-Oz. Mini Cans, 
Selected
6-Pack
Pepsi Produts

2/$8

48-Oz., 
Selected
IGA 
Ice Cream

2/$5

6 To 12.87-Oz., 
Selected Lean 
Cuisine Or
Stouffer’s  
Dinners

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, SEPT 18 - 
SUNDAY, SEPT 21, ONLY!

COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
13 To 14-Oz., Kielbasa 
Or Selected
Hillshire Farm 
Smoked 
Sausage

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

3.48
1.00 2.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

40-Oz., Selected
Wesson  
Cooking Oil

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

1.68
.70 .98DIGITAL COUPON

FINAL PRICE 9.8 To 10.9-Oz., 
Selected
Totino’s 
Party Pizza

backback

SALE PRICE

1.48
.50 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

15.25-Oz., 
Selected
Pillsbury 
Cake Mix

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

5.98
1.00 4.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

5-Lb.
Crav’n Flavor  
Crinkle Cut 
Fries

SALE PRICE

5.74
.75 4.99DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE SALE PRICE

2/$5
1.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

1.98
1.00 .98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

LIMIT 1 OFFER

SALE PRICE

11.98
3.00 8.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1 OFFER

OFF ONE

12-Pk. Double Rolls
Comfort Plus Bath Tissue 
Or 6-Pk. Double Rolls
Scott Paper Towels

FARMER’S MARKET

6-Oz., Blackberries, 
6-Oz. Raspberries Or 1-Lb.
Red Ripe 
Strawberries2/$6 5-Lb. Bag, Basket & Bushel

Creamy Russet 
Potatoes1.98

3-Lb. Bag 
Basket & Bushel, 
Gala, Red Or 
McIntosh Apples2/$6

“Like” Us On
Facebook 

We Sell Money Orders
Gi" Cards Available

While Supplies Last

LOCATED ON HWY 11 W. BEAN STATION, TN

No Card Required
865-993-3239

HOLTS
SAVE  EVEN MORE WITH YOUR DIGITAL COUPONS!

Go to holtsfoodcenter.inmarpromotions.com to sign up & For More Details

STORE HOURS
MON - SAT 8 AM TO 9 PM

CLOSED SUNDAY

prices effective
wed. september 17 thru 

tues. september 23, 2025
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Savings  

START THE DAY THE YUMMY WAY!

HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!

6-Pk., Selected
Maruchan 
Ramen Noodles

1.98

9.6 To 12.6-Oz., Selected
Special K 
Cereal

2/$7

32-Oz., Selected
Success  
Rice

4.98

66-Oz., Selected
Ragu 
Pasta Sauce

5.48

64-Oz., Selected
Old Orchard  
Juice

3.48

10.3 To 12.6-Oz., Selected
Cap’n Crunch 
Cereal

2.98

31 To 32-Oz., Selected
Tide Simply 
Liquid Detergent

3.78

2.6-Oz. Pouch Or 5-Oz., 
Selected
StarKist Chunk   
Light Tuna

5/$5

14.75-Oz., Selected
Zest Or Black Top 
Salmon

3.98

12 To 16-Oz., Selected 
Buffalo Wild Wing, Texas 
Roadhouse, Subway Or
Chick-Fil-A  
Sauce

3.48

5-Oz., Selected Stubb’s, Old 
Bay, French’s, Frank’s Or
Lawry’s Seasoned 
Coating Mix

1.98

11 To 12-Oz., Selected
Dunkin’ 
Ground Coffee

9.98

14.5-Oz. Oatmeal 
Squares Or 13-Oz., Selected
Quaker Life Cereal

2.98

13.6 To 22-Oz., Selected 
Powerwash Dish Spray Or
Dawn EZ-Squeeze 
Dish Liquid

3.98

4-Pk., Velveeta Or Selected
Kraft 
EZ-Mac Cups

4.98

15.5-Oz., Selected Peas Or
Hanover 
Beans

.98

16-Oz., Selected
Creamette  
Pasta

4/$5

11.75 To 13-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor 
Chocolate Chip 
Cookies

2.58

6-Pack, Selected
Boost 
Nutritional Drink

10.78

9.8-Oz., Selected
Quaker  
Instant Grits

2.48

80-Ct., Selected
Bounce 
Dryer Sheets

3.98

4.7 To 7.2-Oz., Selected
Pasta Roni Or  
Rice-A-Roni

5/$5

12 To 16-Oz., Selected
Pillsbury 
Frosting

12-Oz., Selected Wing Or
Frank’s  
RedHot Sauce

3.98

18-Oz.
Cattlemen’s  
BBQ Sauce

2.78

12-Ct, Selected Gevalia Or
Maxwell House  
K-Cup Coffee

9.98

48-Oz., Fabric Rinse, 25 To 
42-Ct. Pods Or 84-Oz., Selected
Tide Liquid  
Detergent

12.98

8 To 12-Ct., Selected 
Tortillas Or
Old El Paso 
Taco Shells

2/$5

8.4 To 14-Oz., Selected
Old El Paso 
Dinner Kits

24-Oz.
Texas Pete  
Hot Sauce

4.48

12-Oz., Squeeze
Gulden’s  
Brown Mustard

1.98

.75 To 2.37-Oz., Oregano, 
Cumin Or
Food Club  
Cinnamon

6.01 To 7.4 Oz. Selected 
Dipps Or
Quaker  
Chewy Bars

2.98

14-Lb., Selected
Purina Beneful 
Dog Food

19.48

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

Savings  FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!Savings  

SALE PRICE

2/$7
1.00 2/$6DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICESALE PRICE

2.28
.50 1.78DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

Enter in your number at 
checkout to redeem o!er.

Enter in your number at 
checkout to redeem o!er.

LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION

LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION

10-Ct. 
Quaker Instant Grits
10.3 to 13-Oz.
Cap’n Crunch Cereal
6 to 8-Ct. 
Life Cereal, Quaker Oat 
Squares Or Chewy Bars 1.98

Mix & Match four (4) participating items and get them for $1.98 each. Must buy 4 in the same 
transaction to receive promotional price. Quantities less than 4 will be at regular retail price.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

Mix & 

Match!Mix & 

Match!

31 to 32-Oz. 
Tide Simply Detergent
or 80-Ct.
Bounce Dryer Sheets 2/$6

Mix & Match participating items. Must buy 2 in the same transaction to 
receive promotional price. Single item price $3.98 each.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

FINAL PRICE 
When You Buy 

2

Mix & 

Match!Mix & 

Match!

FINAL PRICE 
When You Buy 

4



45-Oz.
IGA Margarine 
Spread

3.48

091725IGA3_bd_BS

DELI & BAKERY

6-Oz., Selected Gouda Or
Roth Havarti 
Cheese

5.5-Oz., Selected
Firehook 
Baked Crackers

4.98 6.98

DAIRY & FROZEN

4-Pk., Buttermilk 
Or Homestyle
IGA Biscuits

3.98
21-Ct., White Corn Or 10-Ct.
IGA Fajita Style 
Flour Tortillas

.98
1.25-Oz.
IGA Taco 
Seasoning Mix

2/$1
15.5-Oz., Medium Or Mild
IGA Thick And  
Chunky Salsa

1.98

12-Oz., Selected
Palmetto Pimento  
Cheese Spread

5.98
10-Oz., Selected
Unique  
Pretzels

3.48
30-Oz., Family Size
Chicken  
Pot Pie

9.98
50-Oz.
Cookies N’  
Creme Cake

11.98
24-Oz., 8-Inch
Baked Apple  
Crumb Pie

4.98

12 to 16-Ct., Texas Toast Or
Furlani  
Garlic Sticks

2/$6
8-In., 22-Oz.
Baked 
Pecan Pie

6.98
8-In., 22-Oz., Sweet 
Potato Or
Baked 
Pumpkin Pie

5.48
4.4-Oz.
Dutchie 
Donut

2/$3
12-Oz.
Palmetto 
Chicken Salad

5.98
12-Oz., Buffalo Style Chicken, 
Jalapeno Popper Or
Onion Made  
Goodness Dip

5.98

Original Or Honey
Kretschmar 
Ham Off The Bone

5.98
Kretschmar
Pepper Jack 
Cheese

6.98

12-Oz.
Superior On 

Main Brownie 
Bites

3.98

9.98
Supreme @ $10.98, 
Cheese @ $8.98 Or

14-Inch  
Pepperoni 

Pizza Gallon, Lemonade Or
Sunny South  

Sweet Tea

2.78

32-Oz., Selected
Food Club  
Greek Yogurt

3.98

24-Oz.
Food Club  
Sour Cream

2.78

32-Oz., Selected
Cabot 
Greek Yogurt

4.48

28 To 32-Oz. Ricotta, 
16-Oz. Whole Or 12-Oz.
Galbani Sliced 
Mozzarella 
Cheese5.98

5.3-Oz., Selected Too Good Or
Oikos Triple  
Zero Yogurt

24.46 To 24.8-Oz, Selected
Totino’s 
Pizza Rolls

4.98

14-Oz., Selected
Murry’s  
French Toast Sticks

3.48

7.2 To 12-Oz., 
Selected Scrambles Or
Pillsbury 
Toaster 
Strudels3.48

16 To 24-Oz., Selected
Foster Farms  
Breaded Chicken

9.78

5 To 12-Oz., Selected
Food Club  
Seafood

3.48

45-Oz., Selected
Country Crock  
Spread

6.98

32-Oz., Selected 
Silk Almond Or
Dunkin’ 
Coffee Creamer

4.98

64-Oz., Selected
Sunny D  
Juice

1.98

7 To 10-Oz., Selected
Rana Pasta 
Or Pasta Sauce

4.48

48-Oz., Selected
Califia 
Almond Milk

3.98

13 To 22-Oz., Selected
Farm Rich  
Appetizers

6.98

36.3 To 38.8-Oz., Selected
Wild Mike’s 
Ultimate Pizza

8.98

6 To 7.5-Oz., Selected
Marie Callender’s 
Mini Pies

2.48

24-Ct. Pancakes Or
Food Club  
Waffles

4.48

14-Oz., Selected
Haagen-Dazs 
Ice Cream

Lb.Lb.

Savings  Savings  

SALE PRICE

4/$6
1.00 4/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE SALE PRICE

2/$10
2.00 2/$8DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE
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8 To 9-Oz., Selected 
Deli Shaved
Land O’ Frost 
Lunch Meat2.98

18.4-Oz., Selected
Prairie Fresh  
Pork 
Tenderloin4.98

44-Ct.
Crav’n Flavor 
Mini Corn 
Dogs7.98

24-Oz., Selected
Carolina Pride 
Smoked 
Sausage4.98

Frozen Or Prev. Frozen
Catfish  
Fillets4.98

Sold In a 2-Lb. Bag 
@ $17.96, 16 To 20-Ct.
Wild Caught 
White Gulf 
Raw Shrimp

8.98
Sold In a 2-Lb. Bag @ 
$12.96, 41 To 50-Ct.
Wild Caught 
Pink Gulf 
RawShrimp

6.48
16-Oz.
Nature’s Best 
Salmon  
Portions5.98 8-Oz. Lobster Or

Louis Kemp  
Crab Delights2/$5

16-Oz. Cotto Salami 
Or Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Bologna3.48

USDA Inspected,
Boneless, Frozen 
Or Prev. Frozen
Pork  
Tenderloins2.98

24-Oz., Selected 
Quarter Sliced
Smithfield  
Boneless Ham7.98

16-Oz., Reg. Or Thick
Gwaltney 
Bologna2.48

Sold in 3-Lb. Pk. @ 
$11.94, 85% Lean
Butterball 
Ground Turkey3.98

12-Oz., Family Pack
Armour  
Pepperoni4.48

USDA Inspected
Heavy 
Pork Loin  
Back Ribs1.18

2-Oz., Selected
Buddig  
Lunch Meats.78

16-Oz., Selected
Hillshire Farms 
Ultra Thin 
Lunch Meats8.98

Sold in a 6-Lb. Box, 
75% Lean, 24-Ct.
Holten’s 
Party Pack 
Beef Patties

$24

Springer Mtn. Farms
Chicken 
Breast  
Tenders4.98

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

QUICK MEALS

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

36-Oz., Links Or 
45-Oz., Reg. Or Hot
Swaggerty’s 
Sausage 
Patties10.98

20-Ct. Chicken Or
Swaggerty’s  
Sausage 
Biscuits8.98

12-Oz., Selected
Butterball  
Turkey Bacon3.28

2.52-Oz., Selected 
Fully Cooked
Oscar Mayer  
Sliced Bacon4.98

16-Oz. Hot Or Mild
Swaggerty’s 
Sausage Roll3.98 10-Oz. Patties Or

IGA Sausage  
Links3.48

Sold In 10-Lb. 
Bag @ $19.80
Smoky D

Party 
Chicken Wing

1.98

15-Oz., Turkey 
Or Selected
Ball Park  

Meat 
Franks

2.98

Springer Mtn. 
Farms

Buffalo 
Style 

Chicken 
Wings

4.98

1.5-Lb.
Holten’s 

Smashed
Sliders

8.98

16-Oz., Regular Or Spicy
Curly’s Pulled 
Pork BBQ4.98

Skip the

& Save!

20-Oz., Selected
Hormel  
Side Dishes

3.98
Lb. Lb.

Lb.

Lb.

Lb.Lb.

24-Oz., Fully Cooked
Curly’s Baby  
Back Ribs

10.98

Lb.Lb.Lb.

FAMILY MEALTIME FAVORITES

Preferred Angus
Boneless 
Beef Stew Or 
Cubed Steak6.98 USDA Inspected, 

Bone-In
Country Style  
Pork Ribs2.98Lb.Lb.

$1 Per
Patty!

Sweet
Bartlett 
Pears

1.98Lb.
Large Slicing
Super Select
Cucumbers

.88

Hot House Grown
Tomatoes  

On The Vine

1.98Lb.

3-Lb. Bag
Medium Yellow  
Onions

1.98
Sweet & Crisp
Honeycrisp  
Apples

2.48Lb.
Extra Large
Green  
Bell Peppers

.88
8-Oz. Sliced Or 10-Oz. Whole
Champs Baby 
Bella Mushrooms

2/$5
Florist Quality
Maple Glow  
Sun Bouquet

9.98

12-Oz.
Fresh Express 
Garden Salad 

Mix

2/$3
California Grown

Red Or White 
Seedless 
Grapes

2.48Lb.

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

Old Fashioned, With Nuts 
Caramel Or
Fresh Cherry  
Candy Apples

2/$4

Unlike many of our competitors, 
OUR BUTCHERS ARE STILL CUTTING FRESH MEAT DAILY!
ALWAYS ANGUS. ALWAYS DELICIOUS.

Preferred Angus beef, The Standard for Tenderness®, delivers a 
consistently tender, !avorful, high-quality Angus beef.

TASTE THE DIFFERENCE.


